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Women / 8 / L8 b6 g1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Aronoff1482
Boundless Gymnastics

9.350 9.100 9.3509.425 37.225
2 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Caliah McGriff1517
Boundless Gymnastics

8.725 9.300 9.1759.500 36.700
5 1 1T 3 2 

2 

Addison Sawyer1025
Top Contenders

9.125 8.700 9.0258.950 35.800
3 6 5 6 3 

3 

Ciera Neal771
N FLA Orange Park

9.600 8.525 9.1008.425 35.650
1 9 7T 5 4 

4 

Gabrielle Humbles767
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 8.550 9.1258.925 35.600
4 8 6 4 5 

5 

Ania Villas774
N FLA Orange Park

8.425 9.000 8.5509.500 35.475
6 3T 1T 8 6 

6 

Saffire Bandril764
N FLA Orange Park

7.900 9.000 8.8509.200 34.950
8 3T 4 7 7 

7 

Suri Pabon1016
Top Contenders

8.400 8.800 9.3508.000 34.550
7 5 9 1T 8 

8 

Lexi Carneiro1491
Boundless Gymnastics

7.200 8.625 0.0008.425 24.250
9 7 7T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 b6 g2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Gaither326
Spirit - FL

9.275 9.475 9.4258.525 36.700
3 2 7T 2 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Christiano836
Stingray

8.650 9.075 9.4509.200 36.375
6 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Shelby Goode1007
Top Contenders

9.500 8.225 9.3259.075 36.125
1 7 5 3 3 

3 

Sara Christiano837
Stingray

8.100 9.500 9.1509.200 35.950
9 1 2T 7T 4 

4 

Gavriella Espinosa496
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 9.225 9.1758.525 35.475
7 3 7T 6 5 

5 

Cera Dawkins475
Harbor City

9.475 9.050 8.3758.550 35.450
2 5 6 10 6 

6 

Izzy Freitas501
Stars Gymnastics

8.375 8.500 9.2009.125 35.200
8 6 4 4T 7 

7 

Andrya Edwards736
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 8.025 9.2008.350 34.825
4 9 9 4T 8 

8 

Julia Hirt1508
Boundless Gymnastics

9.075 7.200 9.1509.275 34.700
5 10 1 7T 9 

9 

Natalie Meyer1064
Stars Gymnastics

7.850 8.150 8.8008.150 32.950
10 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Boundless Gymnastics S 110.050 27.150 27.025 28.200 27.675
21 1 1

2 N FLA Orange Park S 108.275 27.025 26.550 27.625 27.075
32T 2 2

3 Top Contenders S 106.475 27.025 25.725 26.025 27.700
12T 3 3
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Women / 8 / L8 b7 g1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Shines566
LaFleur's Tampa

9.700 9.675 9.3009.400 38.075
1 3 5 4 1 

1 

Athena Karn908
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.700 9.4259.475 37.800
5 1T 4 3 2 

2 

Tatum Browne899
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.400 9.4759.500 37.750
2T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Tori Naccarato913
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.500 9.5508.700 37.125
2T 4 9 1 4 

4 

Libby Petre293
Golden City

8.025 9.700 9.1009.600 36.425
9 1T 1 9 5 

5 

Samantha Bastacky109
Suncoast

9.325 8.875 9.2008.925 36.325
4 8 6T 7 6 

6 

Brynn Sieben301
Golden City

8.300 9.000 9.2259.550 36.075
6T 7 2 5T 7 

7 

Deanna Vinski623
TGR

8.250 9.225 9.2258.925 35.625
8 6 6T 5T 8 

8 

Ryann Fullwood598
TGR

8.300 7.225 8.3758.100 32.000
6T 10 10 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Mokin558
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 7.600 9.1258.750 25.475
10 9 8 8 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 b7 g2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Bleeze232
Golden City

9.450 9.575 9.4259.125 37.575
3 1 6 2 1 

1 

Kenzie Jakubauskas371
Golden City

9.200 9.375 9.3759.475 37.425
6 2 2 3 2 

2 

Ella Blondell234
Golden City

9.550 9.075 9.4509.250 37.325
1 7 4 1 3 

3 

Cayla Owens290
Golden City

9.225 9.275 9.2009.525 37.225
5 4 1 5T 4 

4 

Julia Lipinski144
Suncoast

9.250 9.150 9.3259.225 36.950
4 6 5 4 5 

5 

Alison Kaler266
Golden City

9.075 9.325 9.1009.325 36.825
7 3 3 7 6 

6 

Ellie Rodriguez214
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 8.700 9.0258.475 35.675
2 8 8 8 7 

7 

Meagan Costello590
TGR

8.250 9.250 9.2008.675 35.375
10 5 7 5T 8 

8 

Victoria Delgado122
Suncoast

9.000 8.350 8.4258.200 33.975
8 9 10 10 9 

9 

Melina DeGennaro594
TGR

8.350 8.125 8.5758.425 33.475
9 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 b7 g3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Takamatsu896
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.275 8.8259.175 36.425
3 3 2 7T 1 

1 

Taylor Mumma153
Suncoast

9.000 9.425 9.2008.775 36.400
4 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Naomi Glessing546
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 9.150 9.2008.375 36.250
1 4 6 1T 3 

3 

Finley Wehrman572
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 8.375 9.0509.550 35.275
7T 8 1 4 4 

4 

Natalia Figg903
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.375 9.0008.125 35.200
5 2 7 5 5 

5 

Hailey Sawyer618
TGR

8.225 8.800 8.8009.125 34.950
9 5 3T 9 6 

6 

Genevieve Tucker169
Suncoast

8.500 8.050 9.1009.125 34.775
6 9 3T 3 7 

7 

Mahoganey Jackson873
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.275 8.450 8.8257.725 34.275
2 7 8 7T 8 

8 

Jonarrie Thelemaque622
TGR

8.300 8.525 8.9007.575 33.300
7T 6 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 b7 g4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendal Gore871
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.700 9.350 9.1759.425 37.650
1 4T 1 5 1 

1 

Miyoko O'Neal205
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.500 9.5759.225 37.550
4 2T 5 1 2 

2 

Liana Tine310
Golden City

9.500 9.575 8.6009.375 37.050
2 1 2T 7 3 

3 

Addisyn Gullo549
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 9.350 9.2759.075 36.200
7 4T 6 3 4 

4 

Brooke Beird535
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 9.500 9.4507.800 35.550
6 2T 10 2 5 

5 

Addison Santos217
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.125 8.9008.500 35.425
5 7 8 6 6 

6 

Marissa Burse542
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.200 9.2008.050 34.850
3 11 9 4 7 

7 

Claybrooke Rodney213
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 9.350 0.0009.375 18.725
8T 4T 2T 8T 8 

8 

Gabriella Weisberg226
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 9.075 0.0008.975 18.050
8T 8 7 8T 9 

9 

Allyza Flores185
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 8.300 0.0009.275 17.575
8T 10 4 8T 10 

10 

Rylie Jackson907
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.625 0.0000.000 8.625
8T 9 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 b7 g5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Midea557
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.250 9.3259.400 37.275
3T 1 2 3 1 

1 

EmmaGrace Kelly909
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.200 9.4509.000 37.050
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Stella Bleeze233
Golden City

9.250 9.125 9.1009.500 36.975
6 3 1 5 3 

3 

Karis Kraf878
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.550 8.750 9.2508.050 35.600
1 5 7 4 4 

4 

Mia Chang588
TGR

9.275 8.850 9.0507.900 35.075
5 4 8 6T 5 

5 

Camryn Myers348
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 8.575 8.9758.900 35.025
8T 6 4 8 6 

6 

Sasha Fairey901
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 0.000 9.3758.450 27.125
3T 8T 5 2 7 

7 

Olivia Pinzaru157
Suncoast

8.250 0.000 9.0508.400 25.700
10 8T 6 6T 8 

8 

Peyton Fearing184
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 8.125 8.9000.000 25.600
8T 7 9T 9 9 

9 

Brooke Turner224
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 0.000 0.0000.000 8.650
7 8T 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 b7 g6
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Quade891
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.625 9.125 9.4508.900 37.100
1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Abigail Ralph208
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.050 9.4759.100 37.000
2 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Ryleigh Butz237
Golden City

9.225 8.425 9.3509.500 36.500
3 8 1 3 3 

3 

Payton Bennett179
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 9.050 9.2009.000 36.075
6 2T 4T 5 4 

4 

Maudaline Montes204
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.900 9.1508.425 35.175
7 5 10 6 5 

5 

Aajaylah Cromartie866
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.925 8.3758.500 34.950
4T 4 9 10 6 

6 

Abbie Mauro146
Suncoast

8.575 8.600 8.8508.875 34.900
8 7 7 9 7 

7 

Lily DiFranco868
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.250 8.725 8.9758.325 34.275
10 6 11 7 8 

8 

Charlene Creighton592
TGR

8.350 8.000 8.8758.550 33.775
9 9 8 8 9 

9 

Leilani Gillie256
Golden City

9.150 0.000 9.3259.000 27.475
4T 10T 4T 4 10 

10 

Mackenzie Gallagher255
Golden City

0.000 0.000 0.0009.325 9.325
11 10T 2 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 114.275 28.500 28.850 28.675 28.250
2T3 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa L 113.575 28.625 28.525 28.350 28.075
42 3 2

3 Lakewood Ranch L 113.200 28.150 28.600 27.975 28.475
14 2 3

4 LaFleur's Largo L 112.200 28.100 27.975 27.875 28.250
2T5 4 4

5 Tampa Gymn  FL L 112.000 28.875 27.750 27.500 27.875
51 5 5

6 Suncoast L 110.025 27.575 27.450 27.275 27.725
66 6 6

7 TGR L 107.500 25.975 27.325 26.725 27.475
77 7 7
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